PRODUCT DATASHEET
Micro Motion® Model 9739 transmitters with MVD™ technology deliver
powerful features that make managing your process easier.
Advanced digital signal processing in a robust, proven design
• Robust housing and power options ideally suited for truck-mounted

X(1) ETO software option 1
Micro Motion® Model 9739 Transmitters with MVD Technology 13
Ordering information: 9739 MVD transmitter continued
Ordering information: 9739 MVD retrofit kit
Code Factory options
Z Standard product
X ETO product
R Restocked product (if available)
Code Add on Options (optional)
PK 2-inch Pipe Mount U-Bolt Kit for electronics
Typical Model Number: 9739MVD 6 1 2 A E Z Z Z
Model Product description
RETRO9739BLNDN Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (Non-ATEX)
RETRO9739BLNDNA Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (Non-ATEX) with Petroleum Measurement
RETRO9739BLNDNG Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (Non-ATEX) with Concentration Measurement
RETRO9739BLNDW Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Flameproof)
RETRO9739BLNDWA Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Flameproof) with Petroleum Measurement
RETRO9739BLNDWG Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Flameproof) with Concentration Measurement
RETRO9739BLNDY Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Safe Area)
RETRO9739BLNDYA Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Safe Area) with Petroleum Measurement
RETRO9739BLNDYG Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD without display (ATEX Safe Area) with Concentration Measurement
RETRO9739DISPN Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (Non-ATEX)
RETRO9739DISPNA Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (Non-ATEX) with Petroleum Measurement
RETRO9739DISPNG Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (Non-ATEX) with Concentration Measurement
RETRO9739DISPY Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (ATEX Safe Area)
RETRO9739DISPYA Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (ATEX Safe Area) with Petroleum Measurement
RETRO9739DISPYG Retrofit Kit, 9739 MVD with display (ATEX Safe Area) with Concentration Measurement
14 Micro Motion® Model 9739 Transmitters with MVD Technology
Micro Motion® Model 9739 Transmitters with MVD Technology 15
Our offering:
Pressure